
S.No OT Name Gender OT Code State Phone Numbers

1 Rajiv Priyadarshi M A33 Bihar

Sakaleshpur Hethur

9948162892

2 Senthil Kumar P M C03 Tamilnadu 9786774516

3 Sudeepta Ghosh F B25 Jharkhand 9441376502

4 Aryaka Akhoury F D05 Delhi 9505491186

5 Abhishek Kumar Singh M D11 Jharkhand 9411512043

1 Siva Chandar A.P M B37 TamilNadu

Sakaleshpur Hurudi
2 Syed Zubair Noqvi M C07 Uttarakhand 9542346453

3 Shaba Alam Ansari M C30 Jharkhand

4 Molishree F C37 Delhi 9177753457

5 Aparajita Rai F B29 Sikkim

1 Jaipal Bharadwaj M A31 Haryana

Sakaleshpur Ballupet

9849601685

2 Baskaran Veerathevan M B12 Tamilnadu 9458383957

3 Praveen Kumar M B20 Delhi 9871473400

4 Brajesh Kumar Singh M B26 9542246510

5 Pulkesh Kumar M B43 Jharkhand 9948146474

1 S.R.Udaya shree F C02 AndhraPradesh

Arkalgud Doddamagge

9490682472

2 Charul Lata Singh F A32 Delhi 8686931947

3 Arul Gnana Mathuram.I M B03 Tamilnadu 8374027856

4 M D27 Rajasthan 9440135324

5 Sanjib Das M C33 Tripura 8096890473

1 Venkata SivaPrasad M B30 AndhraPradesh

Arkalgud Konanuru

9505808002

2 Remya Prabha Geetha F D14 Kerala 8179121632

3 Anubrata Shanker Das F C12 Maharashtra 9289237987

4 Vagish Kumar Singh M A43 Jharkhand 9431248269

5 Rengaraju Tamilselvan M A44 Tamilnadu

1 Ajit Kumar M C13 Bihar

Ajit Kumar Belur Bikkodu
2 Rohit Maurya M C17 UttarPradesh 9650514698

3 Manikandan S M A34 Tamilnadu 8973393514

4 Harjot Singh Sandhu M C22 Chandigarh 8297914178

5 G.Sathish M D06 AndhraPradesh 8790462958

1 B S Anand M D18 Bihar

B S Anand Belur Arehalli
2 Rambabu Sivala M A22 AndhraPradesh

3 Ziaul Haque M B33 Bihar 7842604569

4 Rahul M D41 UttarPradesh 8096890485

5 A.Govindaraj M A19 Tamilnadu 7416533080

1 Avishek Podder M A23 West Bengal

Alur Magge
2 Dileep P.K M D34 Kerala 9010900171

3 Ratna Kumar Matur M D43 AndhraPradesh 9490956085

4 Deepak Kumar M B36 Himachal Pradesh 9542360043

5 Tandin M D45 Bhutan 9750 2442065

1 Nishant Mandhotra M A07 Himachal Pradesh 9042082691

2 R.Anand M A17 Tamilnadu 9840447669

3 Achennaro F A18 Nagaland 7842604552

4 Balathoty Sunil Kumar M C43 AndhraPradesh 9848119733

5 Aditi Garg F D02 M.P 9540789609

Village Visit 01.11.2011 to 06.11.2011
OT's Deputed to Karnataka State for Village Visit (Hasan District)

Name of the Group Leader: Rajiv Priyadarshi(A33)
Leader for 
Each Sub 

Group

Name of the 
Taluk/Block 

Alloted 
Name of the 

Village alloted

Senthil 
Kumar P

Siva 
Chandar A.P

9442474164, 
07416533079       

         

9431728512,
8712896266         

       

Jaipal 
Bharadwaj

S.R.Udaya 
shree

Ramakrishna Rajuyadav 
Goriparthi

Venkata 
SivaPrasad

9931258129,
 08860984684

8500101701,
 08942 653095

Avishek 
Podder

8527981854,
8096890542

Nishant 
Mandhotra

Channaraya
patna

Goormarna
halli



S.No OT Name Gender OT Code State
1 Amit Sanjay Kadam M A01 Maharashtra

Nanjangud Hosakote2 Chandra Shekhar Prasad M A08 Bihar 9835654546
3 Vdss Nagarjun Grandhi M A14 AndhraPradesh 9849091005
4 Sandip Mazumder M A42

1 Abhishek Anand M A25 Bihar

Nanjangud Hediyala

9910102476
2 Satish Mirdha M A37 Rajasthan 8686931963
3 Avishek Guha M C27 West Bengal 9010288701
4 Narendra Veluri M C25 AndhraPradesh 8886200999

1 Pragyansmita sahoo F A24 Odisha

Nanjangud Kappasoge

9849578829
2 Sumanth Srinivas  A.S M A26 AndhraPradesh
3 Prateek Jhajharia M A40 Rajasthan 9441295020
4 Sonia Sharma F B42
5 S.Varalakshmi F A02 Tamilnadu 9710011238

1 Bhaskararao Yenneti M A29 AndhraPradesh

H.D. Kote Manuganahalli

8125597988
2 Monami Mitra F A30 West Bengal 7842604562
3 Ankur Dular M B05 Rajasthan 9414541678
4 Anup Kumar M B14 Bihar 9948189575
5 Taruna F D31 New Delhi 9700063545

1 Tsewang Gyaltson M C42 Jammu & Khasmir

H.D. Kote D.B. Kuppe

01982 253310
2 Amit Sanjay Gaurav M A45 Maharashtra 8106644197
3 Ajay Kumar Jain M B06 AndhraPradesh 9394323456
4 Vinod Kumar M B09 Rajasthan 9252919432
5 Deependra kumar M B16 Bihar 9542357880

1 Lopamudra Banerjee F A13 West Bengal

H.D. Kote Hommaragalli

7386879573
2 Swapnil Sharadrao patil M B01 Maharashtra 8106591377
3 Amita Jain F B17 Rajasthan 07462 -222243
4 N.Mohammed Ali M B23 AndhraPradesh 8886727190
5 Alan Chang Teron M C20 Assam 9573649341

1 Soumya Roy M A09 West Bengal

Soumya Roy Hunsur Veeranahosalli

7842604563
2 Srinivasa rao Bandaru M C21 AndhraPradesh 9490760248
3 Prabhat Ranjan M B39 Bihar 9291374330
4 Rahul Sohu M D01 Rajasthan 7842355107
5 Amrendra Pratap Singh M D32 UttarPradesh 7842604541

1 Shivaji Patil M B11 Maharashtra

Shivaji Patil Hunsur Nagapura

9505425464
2 Sudaveni Satyanarayana M B35 AndhraPradesh 8197633393
3 Santosh Kumar Gupta M B45 Bihar 9390624664
4 Kasturi Chakrabarty F D28 West Bengal 8106219713
5 Neha Lal F D29 UttarPradesh 9963705908

1 Mehul Bharat Jain M B24 Maharashtra

Hunsur Hanagodu

9542357477
2 Mahita A.L Pamaraju F B44 AndhraPradesh 9885612690
3 Lipi Singh F C05 Bihar 8800574758

4 Hemant Kumar Meena M C11 Rajasthan
5 Ram Sajeevan M D26 UttarPradesh 9457742279

Village Visit 31.10.2011 to 06.11.2011
OT's Deputed to Karnataka State for Village Visit (Mysore District)

Name of the Group Leader: Amit Sanjay Kadam(A01)
Leader for 
Each Sub 

Group

Name of the 
Taluk/Block 

Alloted 
Name of the 

Village alloted
Phone 

Numbers

Chandra 
Shekhar 
Prasad

Abhishek 
Anand

Pragyansmita 
sahoo

Bhaskararao 
Yenneti

Tsewang 
Gyaltson

Lopamudra 
Banerjee

Mehul Bharat 
Jain 9672151048,

09703094312     
           



S.No OT Name Gender State PNR NO.

1 Sourabh S.Agrawal M B08 Maharashtra

Azhar Jamal K.Gangavaram Kunduru

7207465707
2 Azhar Jamal M C10 Bihar 9393532053

3 Suhas Ganapatrao Dabade M C36 Maharashtra
4 Shatrughan Chauhan M C14 Rajasthan 9101065333
5 Amar Gahlot M D20 UttarPradesh

1 Reshma Reghunathan Nair F B34 Kerala

K.Gangavaram Pamarru

9505491183
2 Arvind Ghuge B M A12 Maharashtra
3 Kratika Mittal F C19 Rajasthan 7396089693
4 Dr. Arun T M B02 Karnataka 9986511520
5 Prateek Bhatia M D15 UttarPradesh 7842355672

1 Aditya Divakar Prabhudesai M A16 Maharashtra

Rajavommangi Jaddangi

7842355672
2 Piyush Bhardwaj M C26 Rajasthan 8686931969
3 Hari Mohan M C35 Bihar 9441295039
4 Navdeep Shukla M C38 UttarPradesh 9963580127
5 Pathania Adish Digvijai M C45 Maharashtra

1 Yashpal Kshirsagar M A38 Maharashtra

Rajavommangi Lagarayi

2 Astha Nanda Pathak M C28 UttarPradesh 8096890479
3 Richa Pandey F C41 Rajasthan

4 Sanjeet kumar M D07 Bihar
5 F D21 Maharashtra 022-25830366

1 Surjith K M A35 Kerala

Surjith K Tondangi

8527514298
2 Mohd Yakoob Shekha M C24 UttarPradesh 9390645911
3 Umakanta Dhrupati M C01 odisha 8400475166
4 Pranesh Gupta M B18 Rajasthan 9505491201
5 Swapnil Sharad Bawkar M D39 Maharashtra 9623416144

1 Anoopa Nair F B22 Kerala

Anoopa Nair Tondangi Ravikampadu

0471-2438036
2 Meera A.P F A27 kerala 9910785481
3 Shwetha Rao Bantwal F C31 Karnataka 9542357253
4 Manoj Verma M D16 Rajasthan 7842604553
5 Sunnydeo Choudhary M D22 Bihar

Village Visit 31.10.2011 to 06.11.2011
OT's Deputed to East Godavari District for Village Visit 

Name of the Group Leader: Sourabh S.Agrawal(B08)

OT 
Code

Leader for 
Each Sub 

Group

Name of the 
Mandal 
Alloted 

Name of the 
Village 
alloted

Phone 
Numbers

31.10.2011
(115-3206366)

06.11.2011
(125-2963656)

9595475516, 
8019545524

Reshma 
Reghunathan 

Nair

31.10.2011
(125-3048816)

06.11.2011
(135-2613934)

Aditya Divakar 
Prabhudesai

31.10.2011
(115-3205972)

06.11.2011
(115-3121888)

Yashpal 
Kshirsagar

31.10.2011
(135-2698846)

06.11.2011
(125-2964848)

9505493181,
9458909851Ashwini Purushottam

Adivarekar

K.Perumalla 
Puram

31.10.2011
(125-3049438)

06.11.2011
(115-3122035)

31.10.2011
(125-3049042)

06.11.2011
(115-3122246)



S.No OT Name Gender OT Code State PNR No.

1 Sushma Kindo F B04 Odisha

Kundam Kundwara

9581361771
2 Sarvadanand Barnwal M B40 UttarPradesh 7842782887
3 Bala Jawahar Badavath M C15 AndhraPradesh 9989131131
4 Sowmya V F D19 Karnataka 8096865077
5 Shakti Singh M D40 Rajasthan 9441295035

1 Ahtesham Ur Rehman Khan M B21 New Delhi

Kundam Baghraji
2 Anam Benish F B13 UttarPradesh 011-26116543
3 Bharti F B38 Haryana 9533495162
4 Veerabadram Visalavath M D10 AndhraPradesh 9618500666
5 Prabakaran.S M D44 Tamilnadu 9865913795

1 Deepak Kumar M A39 Punjab

Deepak Kumar Shampura Chargawa

9849582056
2 Sunil S.Hiremath M B19 Karnataka 7207506740
3 Shoyabahmed Kalal M B28 Karnataka 9900394343
4 Pradeep Nagarajan M D03 Tamilnadu 9677685002

1 Gaurav Dhanda M A06 Haryana

Gaurav Dhanda Bijadandi Ghotkheda

9502332691
2 Sarah Mujeeb F A21 UttarPradesh 9866835689
3 Sowmya Nuthalapati F C34 AndhraPradesh 8985351722
4 Sindhu M.T F C16 Kerala 7842598374
5 Kala Nithi Singaram M C40 Tamilnadu

1 Sonal Vrishni F A10 UttarPradesh

Sonal Vrishni Bijadandi Jamthar
2 Kaviarasan K M C29 TamilNadu 9953568646
3 Aminkhan Yasinkhan Shaikh M D24 Gujarat
4 Sunil Kumar Rajwanshi M D42 Uttarakhand 01346-252856
5 Anju Lata F A05 Delhi 9542371567

1 Badal Kumar M A04 UttarPradesh

Badal Kumar Niwas Bhondi

7842604565
2 Amulya K G F A15 Karnataka 9505492825
3 Harish K M C08 Tamilnadu 9345683895
4 Praveen Kumar M C32 Uttarakhand 8686879650
5 Seema Jain F D09 Delhi 90103335396

Village Visit 31.10.2011 to 06.11.2011
OT's Deputed to Madhya Pradesh State for Village Visit (Jabalpur District) 

Name of the Group Leader: Sushma Kindo(B04)

Leader for Each 
Sub Group

Name of the 
Taluk/Block 

Alloted 

Name of the 
Village 
alloted

Phone
Numbers

Sarvadanand 
Barnwal

31.10.2011
(115-3123773)

06.11.2011
(630-2099329)

Ahtesham Ur 
Rehman Khan

31.10.2011
(125-2966689)

06.11.2011
(650-2099570)

9911285289,
9542346386      

          

31.10.2011
(115-3123881)

06.11.2011
(610-2099060)

31.10.2011
(115-3124180)

06.11.2011
(620-2099756)

31.10.2011
(135-2616999)

06.11.2011
(620-2100201)

9415207438,
9700460885

31.10.2011
(115-3124523)

06.11.2011
(640-2100583)



S.No OT Name Gender OT Code State PNR No.

1 M A28 Rajasthan

12 M D23 West Bengal
3 Ram Pratap Pal M B27 UttarPradesh

4 Anjaneyulu Vadde M D13 Karnataka

1 Sabareesh G M C18 Kerala

Sabareesh G 1

2 Nidhi Satija F D35 Haryana
3 Mamta F C44 Haryana

4 Shivanand Talwar M D04 Karnataka
5 Swati Chopra F D17 Punjab

1 Anshika Arora F B07 UttarPradesh

1
2 Monica F B10 Haryana
3 Shreenath.N M B31 Karnataka
4 Sahil Seth M B41 Punjab
5 C.Vidhyasagar M D36 Tamilnadu

1 Jose kurian M A20 Kerala

Jose kurian

2 Megha Garg F C09 UttarPradesh

3 M D08 Manipur
4 Seema Mishra F D25 Rajasthan
5 Rijula Uniyal F C23 Uttarakhand

1 Ashique Karattil M A11 Kerala

2 M C06 UttarPradesh

3 M C39 Punjab
4 Umesh Kumawat M D30 Rajasthan
5 Vijay Prakash M D38 Bihar

1 Vishnu Raj G M B15 Kerala

Vishnu Raj G 

2 M A03 Kerala

3 M C04 UttarPradesh
4 Vikrant VIR M D33 Bihar
5 Ramnivas Ranwa M D37 Rajasthan

Village Visit 31.10.2011 to 06.11.2011
OT's Deputed to Nanded for Village Visit 

Name of the Group Leader: Satya Narayan Takhar(A28)

Leader for Each 
Sub Group

Name of the 
Mandal 
Alloted 

Name of the 
Village 
alloted

Satya Narayan 
Takhar

Chandrajit 
Chatterjee

31.10.2011
(115-3340954)

06.11.2011
(135-2833606)

Chandrajit 
Chatterjee

31.10.2011
(125-3184165)

06.11.2011
(135-2834118)

Anshika 
Arora

31.10.2011
(125-3184120)

06.11.2011
(115-3341519)

31.10.2011
(125-3184513)

06.11.2011
(135-2834340)

L.Prabhunanda 
Singh

Ashique 
Karattil

31.10.2011
(135-2834368)

06.11.2011
(115-3341859)

Rajani Kant 
Mishra
sahil Kumar 
Bansal

31.10.2011
(135-2834459)

06.11.2011
(135-2834412)

Muhammed 
Shabab.P

Sangram Singh 
Katiyar

(G.Chandrasekhar Reddy)
Course Coordinator



9895165656
9454186789
9468088132

8374687049
8008157805

9581361875
7386758434
8686482188
9542337571
9443464876

8750180133
9963705893

9494587924
7842604542
9717575647

9948141739
8096890464

7503797068

9616012811
9461342677

Phone
Numbers

9450544411,
9650183983         

       

9415765581,
7382311270         

       

(G.Chandrasekhar Reddy)
Course Coordinator
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